

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21264-21288/2011

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.
M/S. Temple Law Firm ,Adv
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is to be listed on 20.4.2012.

(P.R. BORA)
REGISTRAR