

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).21264-21288/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2010 in RFA No.2901/1999, RFA No.3058/1999, RFA No.3059/1999, RFA No.3206/1999, RFA No. 3215/1999, RFA No.3216/1999, RFA No.3217/1999, RFA No.3218/1999, RFA No.3219/1999, RFA No.3220/1999, RFA No.3221/1999, RFA No.3222/1999, RFA No.3223/1999, RFA No.3224/1999, RFA No.3225/1999, RFA No.3333/ 1999, RFA No.3334/1999, RFA No.3335/1999, RFA No.3336/1999, RFA No. 3338/1999, RFA No.3339/1999, RFA No.3340/1999, RFA No.3341/1999, RFA No.3342/1999, RFA No.756/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Temple Law Firm ,Adv.

Mr. Sachin Jain, Adv.
For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to comply with the office report dated 10.1.2013.

List after three weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER