

The matters, above mentioned are, listed before the
Ld. Registrar's Court with this office report.

Dated this the 23rd day of February, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to: Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
M/s. Temple Law Firm, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Haokip