

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)  
21264-21288/2011

No(s).

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Bali, Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.  
Mrs. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.  
M/s. Temple Law Firm,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks time, as last opportunity is granted for taking  
fresh steps for service of respondent nos. 27 & 32. Notice be  
issued thereafter.

Registry to submit the status of remaining respondents  
nd

counter affidavit in all the petitions separately.

At this stage, Learned counsel Mr. Jaspreet Gogia appears on  
behalf of legal representative no. R1(i,ii,iii), R25 in SLP No.

21268 and 21279 of 2011 and R11-R13 in petition no.21277 and 21283

of 2011. He has already filed vakalatnama and counter affidavit be

Signature Not Verified

filed within four weeks time.

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2016.02.25

16:44:29 IST

Reason:

List again on 09.05.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

)  
Registrar