

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.3 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 91-97/2017 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 21264-21288/2011

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(for vacating stay and office report)

Date : 08/05/2017 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

Mr Vipin Nair,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter after summer vacation, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RAJINDER KAUR)

AR-cum-PS Court Master