

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21264-21288/2011

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33400/2012 (IV-B)

Date : 10-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAULFor Petitioner(s) Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Ms. Manpreet Kaur Bhalla, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Bali, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AORMr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anshul Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AORMr. Sachin Jain, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 22nd March, 2018 as regular day matters.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master